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Benefits:

• Ayurvedic Approch for 

   Prostate Care 

• May Helps to Support Urinary 

   Function  

• Acts as a Natural Diuretic 

• Natural Formula for Men's Health 

Composition :

Each 550 mg coated tablet contains

200 mg
50 mg

100 mg
50 mg
50 mg
50 mg
50 mg
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Pashanbhed 
Shuddha Mukul
Gokshur Extract
Varun Extract
Punarnava Extract
Kanchanaar Extract
Ashwagandha Extract
Processed with 
Kulath Kwath
Excipient

(Saxifraga lingulata)
(Balsamodendron mukul)
(Tribulus terrestris)
(Crataevia nurvala)
(Boerhavia diffusa)
(Bauhinia variegata)
(Withania somnifera)
(Dolichos biflorus)

Dosage: Take 1 tablet twice daily preferably after meals  
or as recommended by the physician. For better results 
take with warm water.
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